
2023   Classifica 4 KM 
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:27:42 ZAMMATTEO SAMUELE 2011

2 0:28:12 SCHINETTI TOMMASO 2014

3 0:28:15 DE MICHEL MATTEO 2013

4 0:30:12 DEL BON ROBERTO 2013

5 0:30:20 FORNASIER ERIK 2012

6 0:30:23 BURIGO VITTORIA 2010

7 0:31:56 LUCCHINI SEBASTIANO 2014

8 0:33:07 DAL PONT ALESSANDRO 2013

9 0:33:10 SOVILLA MARIO 2014

10 0:33:58 DE MICHEL AURORA 2010

11 0:33:59 DA POZZO ALESSANDRA 2011

12 0:34:07 BURIGO ILARIA 2014

13 0:34:20 DE MICHEL MASSIMO 1972

14 0:34:44 DE MARCO AURORA 2013

15 0:34:49 BOSCOLO STEFANIA 1979

16 0:35:38 SGARRA CECILIA 2003

17 0:36:29 DE MARCO ANGELICA 2016

18 0:36:47 GIOZZET NICOLA 2014

19 0:36:55 COSTA AURORA 2012

20 0:37:22 ANTOLE BENEDETTA 2015

21 0:37:23 MAGRIN FABRIZIO 2012

22 0:37:29 SECCO GIADA 2000

23 0:37:30 DE COL TANA GIULIA 1992

24 0:37:55 ROSSET GIUSEPPE 1949

25 0:38:46 SOSSAI ARMANDO 1949

26 0:39:39 SCUSSEL MARTINO 2017

27 0:39:42 LAVEZZARI FRANCESCA 1981

28 0:39:46 DAL FARRA LUANA 1982

29 0:40:36 DAL FARRA EMANUELE 2013

30 0:41:07 VIEL RUDI 1967



2023    Classifica 4 KM:  Page:2

Nr Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

31 0:41:46 ZERBONI LAURA 1996

32 0:41:48 MAZZOCCO SILVIA 1997

33 0:45:46 GIOZZET SEBASTIANO 2014

34 0:46:28 DAL PONT AGATA 2013

35 0:46:34 CARNIO GIULIA 1991

36 0:46:42 GIORGI STELLA 2014

37 0:49:59 PIOLO GIORGIA 2000

38 0:50:01 LUSA GABRIELE 1996

39 0:50:17 MINUTE SONIA 1976

40 0:52:13 DE ZORDO NOE' 2016

41 0:52:17 ZAMORANO FABIOLA 1982

42 0:55:20 DAL FARRA MARTINO 2017

43 0:55:35 MAGRIN SUSY 1971

44 0:55:45 LUCCHINI AGATA 2012

45 0:55:50 SOVILLA MICHELA 1971

46 0:58:36 VARGIU PATRIZIA 1989

47 1:00:15 MAIUTTO LISA 1992

48 1:00:17 MAIUTTO LIVIO 1962

49 1:00:31 DE MARTIN ENRICA 1968

50 1:01:49 MOISEI VALENTINA 1970

51 1:01:53 BORTOLUZZI ILARIA 1968

52 1:02:25 GNECH MIRIAM 1991

53 1:02:34 DAL PONT IGOR 1989

54 1:03:12 CURTI ASTRID 1966

55 1:04:20 SANTOMASO ANNA 1966

56 1:04:52 SCHINETTI CATERINA 2017

57 1:04:54 BERBARD SAMANTA 1978

58 1:05:38 MARIANO LUCIA 1986

59 1:05:40 VERGERIO VIVIANA 1988

60 1:06:22 DAI PRA' DAVIDE 2005



2023    Classifica 4 KM:  Page:3

Nr Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

61 1:06:25 SEGAT GIANNA 1966

62 1:06:33 MARAGA TEODORA 1965

63 1:08:32 SOMMACAL CHIARA 1989

64 1:08:38 SOVILLA MARCO 1983

65 1:10:58 MERLIN SIMONETTA 1960

66 1:12:52 MAGRIN IVANA 1978

67 1:12:55 DE COL ROBERTO 1952

68 1:12:55 BIZ STEFANIA 1965

69 1:13:50 BIANDOLINO ANNARITA 1974

70 1:13:57 ARRIGONI PIERINA 1958

71 1:16:56 DA ROLD DAVIDE 2015

72 1:16:57 VEDANA MARIKA 1976

73 1:17:59 GRIGOLETTO KAROL 1995

74 1:18:06 CAPELLARI ANDREA 1993

75 1:18:18 DAL FARRA LORENZO 2012

76 1:18:20 DAL FARRA ILARIA 1989

77 1:18:21 DAL FARRA BERTILLA 1952

78 1:18:24 CIARAMELLA ILARIA 1990

79 1:18:29 DONADEL AARON 2017

80 1:23:32 DANESIN PAOLA 1959

81 1:26:50 GIOTTO DAVIDE 1989

82 1:26:52 FONTANIVE CHIARA 1994

83 1:26:53 DAL PONT GLORIA 2021

84 1:34:48 DE VETTOR CHRISTIAN 2010

85 1:34:50 GIOZZET CHIARA 1982

86 1:35:04 DE VETTOR GIACOMO 2021

87 1:39:20 CERVO REBECCA 2019

88 1:39:32 NART MAGALI' 1989

89 1:40:11 SOMMACAL EMMA 2015

90 1:40:12 GIOZZET DONATELLA 1963



2023    Classifica 4 KM:  Page:4

Nr Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

91 1:40:13 SOMMACAL SEBASTIANO 2017

92 1:58:46 MARCOLINA DANIELE 1988

93 1:58:48 MARCOLINA CATERINA 2020

94 1:58:52 DALUISO ELISA 1988

95 1:58:54 CAVALLET SANDRO 1984

96 1:58:58 DE BONA MELANY 1991

97 1:59:02 CAVALLET GIORGIA 2020



2023   Classifica 4 KM Maschile 
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:27:42 ZAMMATTEO SAMUELE 2011

2 0:28:12 SCHINETTI TOMMASO 2014

3 0:28:15 DE MICHEL MATTEO 2013

4 0:30:12 DEL BON ROBERTO 2013

5 0:30:20 FORNASIER ERIK 2012

6 0:31:56 LUCCHINI SEBASTIANO 2014

7 0:33:07 DAL PONT ALESSANDRO 2013

8 0:33:10 SOVILLA MARIO 2014

9 0:34:20 DE MICHEL MASSIMO 1972

10 0:36:47 GIOZZET NICOLA 2014

11 0:37:23 MAGRIN FABRIZIO 2012

12 0:37:55 ROSSET GIUSEPPE 1949

13 0:38:46 SOSSAI ARMANDO 1949

14 0:39:39 SCUSSEL MARTINO 2017

15 0:40:36 DAL FARRA EMANUELE 2013

16 0:41:07 VIEL RUDI 1967

17 0:45:46 GIOZZET SEBASTIANO 2014

18 0:50:01 LUSA GABRIELE 1996

19 0:52:13 DE ZORDO NOE' 2016

20 0:55:20 DAL FARRA MARTINO 2017

21 1:00:17 MAIUTTO LIVIO 1962

22 1:02:34 DAL PONT IGOR 1989

23 1:06:22 DAI PRA' DAVIDE 2005

24 1:08:38 SOVILLA MARCO 1983

25 1:12:55 DE COL ROBERTO 1952

26 1:16:56 DA ROLD DAVIDE 2015

27 1:18:06 CAPELLARI ANDREA 1993

28 1:18:18 DAL FARRA LORENZO 2012

29 1:18:29 DONADEL AARON 2017

30 1:26:50 GIOTTO DAVIDE 1989



2023    Classifica 4 KM: MASCHILE Page:5

Nr Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

31 1:34:48 DE VETTOR CHRISTIAN 2010

32 1:35:04 DE VETTOR GIACOMO 2021

33 1:40:13 SOMMACAL SEBASTIANO 2017

34 1:58:46 MARCOLINA DANIELE 1988

35 1:58:54 CAVALLET SANDRO 1984



2023   Classifica 4 KM Femminile 
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:30:23 BURIGO VITTORIA 2010

2 0:33:58 DE MICHEL AURORA 2010

3 0:33:59 DA POZZO ALESSANDRA 2011

4 0:34:07 BURIGO ILARIA 2014

5 0:34:44 DE MARCO AURORA 2013

6 0:34:49 BOSCOLO STEFANIA 1979

7 0:35:38 SGARRA CECILIA 2003

8 0:36:29 DE MARCO ANGELICA 2016

9 0:36:55 COSTA AURORA 2012

10 0:37:22 ANTOLE BENEDETTA 2015

11 0:37:29 SECCO GIADA 2000

12 0:37:30 DE COL TANA GIULIA 1992

13 0:39:42 LAVEZZARI FRANCESCA 1981

14 0:39:46 DAL FARRA LUANA 1982

15 0:41:46 ZERBONI LAURA 1996

16 0:41:48 MAZZOCCO SILVIA 1997

17 0:46:28 DAL PONT AGATA 2013

18 0:46:34 CARNIO GIULIA 1991

19 0:46:42 GIORGI STELLA 2014

20 0:49:59 PIOLO GIORGIA 2000

21 0:50:17 MINUTE SONIA 1976

22 0:52:17 ZAMORANO FABIOLA 1982

23 0:55:35 MAGRIN SUSY 1971

24 0:55:45 LUCCHINI AGATA 2012

25 0:55:50 SOVILLA MICHELA 1971

26 0:58:36 VARGIU PATRIZIA 1989

27 1:00:15 MAIUTTO LISA 1992

28 1:00:31 DE MARTIN ENRICA 1968

29 1:01:49 MOISEI VALENTINA 1970

30 1:01:53 BORTOLUZZI ILARIA 1968



2023    Classifica 4 KM: FEMMINILE Page:6

Nr Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

31 1:02:25 GNECH MIRIAM 1991

32 1:03:12 CURTI ASTRID 1966

33 1:04:20 SANTOMASO ANNA 1966

34 1:04:52 SCHINETTI CATERINA 2017

35 1:04:54 BERBARD SAMANTA 1978

36 1:05:38 MARIANO LUCIA 1986

37 1:05:40 VERGERIO VIVIANA 1988

38 1:06:25 SEGAT GIANNA 1966

39 1:06:33 MARAGA TEODORA 1965

40 1:08:32 SOMMACAL CHIARA 1989

41 1:10:58 MERLIN SIMONETTA 1960

42 1:12:52 MAGRIN IVANA 1978

43 1:12:55 BIZ STEFANIA 1965

44 1:13:50 BIANDOLINO ANNARITA 1974

45 1:13:57 ARRIGONI PIERINA 1958

46 1:16:57 VEDANA MARIKA 1976

47 1:17:59 GRIGOLETTO KAROL 1995

48 1:18:20 DAL FARRA ILARIA 1989

49 1:18:21 DAL FARRA BERTILLA 1952

50 1:18:24 CIARAMELLA ILARIA 1990

51 1:23:32 DANESIN PAOLA 1959

52 1:26:52 FONTANIVE CHIARA 1994

53 1:26:53 DAL PONT GLORIA 2021

54 1:34:50 GIOZZET CHIARA 1982

55 1:39:20 CERVO REBECCA 2019

56 1:39:32 NART MAGALI' 1989

57 1:40:11 SOMMACAL EMMA 2015

58 1:40:12 GIOZZET DONATELLA 1963

59 1:58:48 MARCOLINA CATERINA 2020

60 1:58:52 DALUISO ELISA 1988



2023    Classifica 4 KM: FEMMINILE Page:7

Nr Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

61 1:58:58 DE BONA MELANY 1991

62 1:59:02 CAVALLET GIORGIA 2020



2023   Classifica 4 KM 2009-2012
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:27:42 ZAMMATTEO SAMUELE 2011

2 0:30:20 FORNASIER ERIK 2012

3 0:30:23 BURIGO VITTORIA 2010

4 0:33:58 DE MICHEL AURORA 2010

5 0:33:59 DA POZZO ALESSANDRA 2011

6 0:36:55 COSTA AURORA 2012

7 0:37:23 MAGRIN FABRIZIO 2012

8 0:55:45 LUCCHINI AGATA 2012

9 1:18:18 DAL FARRA LORENZO 2012

10 1:34:48 DE VETTOR CHRISTIAN 2010



2023   Classifica 4 KM Maschile 2009-2012
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:27:42 ZAMMATTEO SAMUELE 2011

2 0:30:20 FORNASIER ERIK 2012

3 0:37:23 MAGRIN FABRIZIO 2012

4 1:18:18 DAL FARRA LORENZO 2012

5 1:34:48 DE VETTOR CHRISTIAN 2010



2023   Classifica 4 KM Femminile 2009-2012
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:30:23 BURIGO VITTORIA 2010

2 0:33:58 DE MICHEL AURORA 2010

3 0:33:59 DA POZZO ALESSANDRA 2011

4 0:36:55 COSTA AURORA 2012

5 0:55:45 LUCCHINI AGATA 2012



2023   Classifica 4 KM 2013-2017
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:28:12 SCHINETTI TOMMASO 2014

2 0:28:15 DE MICHEL MATTEO 2013

3 0:30:12 DEL BON ROBERTO 2013

4 0:31:56 LUCCHINI SEBASTIANO 2014

5 0:33:07 DAL PONT ALESSANDRO 2013

6 0:33:10 SOVILLA MARIO 2014

7 0:34:07 BURIGO ILARIA 2014

8 0:34:44 DE MARCO AURORA 2013

9 0:36:29 DE MARCO ANGELICA 2016

10 0:36:47 GIOZZET NICOLA 2014

11 0:37:22 ANTOLE BENEDETTA 2015

12 0:39:39 SCUSSEL MARTINO 2017

13 0:40:36 DAL FARRA EMANUELE 2013

14 0:45:46 GIOZZET SEBASTIANO 2014

15 0:46:28 DAL PONT AGATA 2013

16 0:46:42 GIORGI STELLA 2014

17 0:52:13 DE ZORDO NOE' 2016

18 0:55:20 DAL FARRA MARTINO 2017

19 1:04:52 SCHINETTI CATERINA 2017

20 1:16:56 DA ROLD DAVIDE 2015

21 1:18:29 DONADEL AARON 2017

22 1:40:11 SOMMACAL EMMA 2015

23 1:40:13 SOMMACAL SEBASTIANO 2017



2023   Classifica 4 KM Maschile 2013-2017
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:28:12 SCHINETTI TOMMASO 2014

2 0:28:15 DE MICHEL MATTEO 2013

3 0:30:12 DEL BON ROBERTO 2013

4 0:31:56 LUCCHINI SEBASTIANO 2014

5 0:33:07 DAL PONT ALESSANDRO 2013

6 0:33:10 SOVILLA MARIO 2014

7 0:36:47 GIOZZET NICOLA 2014

8 0:39:39 SCUSSEL MARTINO 2017

9 0:40:36 DAL FARRA EMANUELE 2013

10 0:45:46 GIOZZET SEBASTIANO 2014

11 0:52:13 DE ZORDO NOE' 2016

12 0:55:20 DAL FARRA MARTINO 2017

13 1:16:56 DA ROLD DAVIDE 2015

14 1:18:29 DONADEL AARON 2017

15 1:40:13 SOMMACAL SEBASTIANO 2017



2023   Classifica 4 KM Femminile 2013-2017
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno

1 0:34:07 BURIGO ILARIA 2014

2 0:34:44 DE MARCO AURORA 2013

3 0:36:29 DE MARCO ANGELICA 2016

4 0:37:22 ANTOLE BENEDETTA 2015

5 0:46:28 DAL PONT AGATA 2013

6 0:46:42 GIORGI STELLA 2014

7 1:04:52 SCHINETTI CATERINA 2017

8 1:40:11 SOMMACAL EMMA 2015



2023   Classifica 4 KM 0000-0000
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno



2023   Classifica 4 KM Maschile 0000-0000
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno



2023   Classifica 4 KM Femminile 0000-0000
Nr. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno


